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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Angela 
Deharty 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:21 2:30:00 PM

A-2 Taran 
Goecke 2-shot C2 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:21 PM

A-3 Angela 
Deharty MCU C4 UNI Protest PKG 3:11 2:30:51 PM

A-4 Taran 
Goecke MCU C1 Transfer Students PKG 2:17 2:34:02 PM

A-5 Angela 
Deharty MCU C4 International Student PKG 1:14 2:36:19 PM

A-6 Taran 
Goecke MCU C1 Food PKG 2:02 2:37:33 PM

A-7 Angela 
Deharty 2-shot C2 Toss to PSA RDR 0:11 2:39:35 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:39:46 PM

B-1 Taran 
Goecke MCU C2 toss to Live Interview PKG 0:12 2:41:46 PM

B-2 Angela 
Deharty Vary C1/C4 Live as a Student Live 0:00 2:41:58 PM

{Break} 1:00 2:46:32 PM

C-1 Tiffany 
Schmidt MCU C4 Fall Fashion PKG 2:33 2:47:32 PM

C-2 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C4 Cattle Congress PKG 0:52 2:50:05 PM

C-3 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C4 Hispanic Heritage 

Festival
PKG 2:05 2:50:57 PM

C-4 Tiffany 
Schmitt MCU C4 toss to break RDR 0:03 2:53:02 PM

{Break} 0:30 2:53:05 PM

D-3 Josh 
Paulson MCU C4 Biking PKG 2:15 2:53:35 PM

D-1 Josh 
Paulson MCU C4 Volleyball RDR 0:24 2:55:50 PM

D-2 Josh 
Paulson MCU C4 FootBall PKG 3:10 2:56:14 PM

D-4 Taran 
Goecke 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:16 2:59:24 PM

D-5 Angela 
Deharty 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


